Blutspenden in 26452 Sande bis zum 15.09.2025

Mo
Mo
Fr
Mo
Fr
Mo

05.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Sandersdorf-Brehna 06792 - Zscherndorf
Grundschule
SchulstralRe 17

Paderborn 33106 - Sande
Feuerwehrhaus
Ostenlander Str. 31

Niestetal / Sandershausen 34266
Rathaus/Sitzungssaal
Heiligenrdder Str. 70

Sandesneben 23898
Gr.- u. Gem.-Schule
Schiphorster Weg 5

Sande 26452
Schulzentrum
Falkenweg 3

Paderborn 33106 - Sande
Feuerwehrhaus
Ostenléander Str. 31



