Blutspenden in 26452 Sande bis zum 15.09.2025

Мо	05.05.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Sandersdorf-Brehna 06792 - Zscherndorf Grundschule Schulstraße 17
Мо	05.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Paderborn 33106 - Sande Feuerwehrhaus Ostenländer Str. 31
Fr	16.05.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Niestetal / Sandershausen 34266 Rathaus/Sitzungssaal Heiligenröder Str. 70
Мо	26.05.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Sandesneben 23898 Gr u. GemSchule Schiphorster Weg 5
Fr	27.06.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Sande 26452 Schulzentrum Falkenweg 3
Мо	15.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Paderborn 33106 - Sande Feuerwehrhaus Ostenländer Str. 31